
Pos

Rotax Max - lic

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Rotax Max - reg

1

2

No.

3

43

77

4

64

7

5

27

52

8

Name

Petr Běžel

Daniel Paprskář

Miroslav Kovář

David Rychtář

Radek Bravenec

Martin Hloucal

Jiří Matějček

Tereza Dušková

Dominik Polcr

Daniel Voksa

Class

Rotax Max - lic

Rotax Max - lic

Rotax Max - lic

Rotax Max - lic

Rotax Max - lic

Rotax Max - lic

Rotax Max - lic

Rotax Max - lic

Rotax Max - reg

Rotax Max - reg

Best Tm

50.519

50.766

50.807

51.047

51.089

51.163

52.013

52.157

50.762

51.237

Diff

0.247

0.288

0.528

0.570

0.644

1.494

1.638

0.475

Best Speed

88,363

87,933

87,862

87,449

87,377

87,251

85,825

85,588

87,940

87,125

In Lap

6

6

5

5

6

7

5

7

6

6

Nat/State Sponsor

Topcentrum car

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 1.7.2013 13:17:44

ředitel závodu:                        Robert Doležal

hlavní sportovní komisař:   dr. Václav kudrle

hlavní časoměřič:                     Ladislav Just

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Autoklub CR

Karting Cup Písek

Rotax Max

MT

Qualifying started at 19:02:37

Pisek 1,240 Km

29.6.2013 18:58


